The essential cardan luminaire for traditional 111mm-lamps. Or for use with our powerful LARK-111 LED lamps.
to obtain a high quality and high efficient LED fitting with impressive aesthetics.
ORBITAL
04-07-19 / 16:43Calle N · Pol. Ind. EL OLIVERAL
46394 Ribarroja del Turia · Valencia (Spain)
Tel. +34 961 667 207 · Fax +34 961 667 054
info@arkoslight.com · www.arkoslight.com
DIMENSIONS
31
6
10
0
174
ACCESSORIES
LARK 111
PRODUCT
Name ORBITAL 2 LARK111 W
Reference  A0101201W
Color Matt white
RAL 9016
Category CEILING RECESSED
LIGHTING INFORMATION
Light source LARK 111 | EXCL
Power Max 2 × 12 W
Power values of the system NA W
Chromatic stability Mac Adam Step 2
Control through bluetooth Please Consult
Driver Excluded
Emergency power supply Please Consult
Electrical insulation class
Voltage 220 V/240 V
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Energy efficiency A-A++
LED lifespan L80B10 (Tj=85°C) >60.000h
OTHER DATA
Ingress Protection IP20
Recess measurements 162 × 302 mm.
Swivel angle X35° Y35°
Weight 1600 g.
Packaged weight 1777,4 g.
Packaging dimensions 330 × 190 × 120 mm.
Units per package 1
Materials Aluminium
Calle N · Pol. Ind. EL OLIVERAL
46394 Ribarroja del Turia · Valencia (Spain)
Tel. +34 961 667 207 · Fax +34 961 667 054
info@arkoslight.com · www.arkoslight.com
COLOUR W MATERIAL ALZRAL 9016 RAL 9005 RAL 9006N
-111 -111 · HONEYCOMB LOUVER
» PLEASE CONSULT&
LARK-111
2
3
-111
-111 Honeycomb**
OPTIONS
Ø88
49
Ø
11
1
-111
Ø88
4953
Ø
11
1
-111 · HONEYCOMB LOUVER
-111
A25  -20-21-  |  W  |  N  |  Z  |
A25  -21-21-  |  W  |  N  |  Z  |
A25  -20-20-  |  W  |  N  |  Z  |
A25  -21-20-  |  W  |  N  |  Z  |
A25  -20-12-  |  W  |  N  |  Z  |
A25  -21-12-  |  W  |  N  |  Z  |
A25  -20-11-  |  W  |  N  |  Z  |
A25  -21-11-  |  W  |  N  |  Z  |
A25  -20-10-  |  W  |  N  |  Z  |
A25  -21-10-  |  W  |  N  |  Z  |
A25  -20-22-  |  W  |  N  |  Z  |
A25  -21-22-  |  W  |  N  |  Z  |
A25  -10-12-  |  W  |  N  |  Z  |
A25  -10-11-  |  W  |  N  |  Z  |
P
12 W
12 W
12 W
12 W
12 W
12 W
12 W
12 W
12 W
12 W
12 W
12 W
6,5 W
6,5 W
6,5 W
6,5 W
6,5 W
6,5 W
A25  -10-10-  |  W  |  N  |  Z  |
A25  -10-20-  |  W  |  N  |  Z  |
A25  -10-21-  |  W  |  N  |  Z  |
Flux
1520 Lm
1520 Lm
1520 Lm
1520 Lm
1500 Lm
1500 Lm
1500 Lm
1500 Lm
1440 Lm
1440 Lm
1440 Lm
1440 Lm
950 Lm
940 Lm
900 Lm
900 Lm
940 Lm
950 Lm
Flux Out
1398 Lm
1307 Lm
1398 Lm
1307 Lm
1380 Lm
1290 Lm
1380 Lm
1290 Lm
1325 Lm
1238 Lm
1325 Lm
1238 Lm
874 Lm
865 Lm
828 Lm
774 Lm
808 Lm
817 Lm
Beam
40º
40º
40º
40º
19º
19º
19º
19º
19º
19º
40º
40º
19º
19º
19º
40º
40º
40º
LOR
86 %
86 %
86 %
86 %
92 %
92 %
92 %
92 %
92 %
92 %
86 %
86 %
92 %
92 %
92 %
86 %
86 %
86 %A25  -10-22-  |  W  |  N  |  Z  |  PHASE CUT *
  PHASE CUT *
DALI | PUSH *
I
350 mA
350 mA
350 mA
350 mA
350 mA
350 mA
350 mA
350 mA
350 mA
350 mA
350 mA
350 mA
200 mA
200 mA
200 mA
200 mA
200 mA
200 mA
CRI>90 L80B10
> 60.000 h
MacAdam
Step 2
19º / 40ºINCLFAST | CONNEC
CCT
3000 K
3000 K
2700 K
2700 K
4000 K
4000 K
3000 K
3000 K
2700 K
2700 K
4000 K
4000 K
4000 K
3000 K
2700 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
* OTHER DIM OPTIONS PLEASE CONSULT | ** Honeycomb affects lighting parameters
V240
220